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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Woitzel, Tyler            12 Northern Cass            49.99Q
  2 Fischer, Ryan             12 Bowman                   51.44Q
  3 Sundby, Alan              12 Cavalier                 52.25Q
  4 Laducer, Mike             10 Northern Lights          52.37q
  5 Kusler, Evan              12 Kulm                     52.45q
  6 Hegg, Michael             12 Thompson/Cen             52.85
  7 Bauer, Chris               9 New Salem                53.95
  8 Melland, Shawn            11 Watford City             55.14
 -- Drolc, Logan              12 Hettinger                  SCR
Heat  2
  1 Leier, Tim                12 Benson County            51.15Q
  2 Hochhalter, Kregg         12 Dickinson Trinity        51.45Q
  3 Haider, Scott             12 Des Lacs-Burlington      52.05Q
  4 Timm, Richie              12 Milnor/Wyndmere          53.01
  5 Zink, Phillip             11 Carrington               53.11
  6 Blatherwick, Donovan      12 Bottineau                53.43
  7 Klettke, Brock            12 Kulm                     53.55
  8 Vaage, Jonathan           12 Stanley                  56.34
 -- Gordon, Hunter            12 Underwood/Tu                DQ
Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash Division B
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Woitzel, Tyler            12 Northern Cass            49.99Q  1
  2 Leier, Tim                12 Benson County            51.15Q  2
  3 Fischer, Ryan             12 Bowman                   51.44Q  1
  4 Hochhalter, Kregg         12 Dickinson Trinity        51.45Q  2
  5 Haider, Scott             12 Des Lacs-Burlington      52.05Q  2
  6 Sundby, Alan              12 Cavalier                 52.25Q  1
  7 Laducer, Mike             10 Northern Lights          52.37q  1
  8 Kusler, Evan              12 Kulm                     52.45q  1
  9 Hegg, Michael             12 Thompson/Cen             52.85   1
 10 Timm, Richie              12 Milnor/Wyndmere          53.01   2
 11 Zink, Phillip             11 Carrington               53.11   2
 12 Blatherwick, Donovan      12 Bottineau                53.43   2
 13 Klettke, Brock            12 Kulm                     53.55   2
 14 Bauer, Chris               9 New Salem                53.95   1
 15 Melland, Shawn            11 Watford City             55.14   1
 16 Vaage, Jonathan           12 Stanley                  56.34   2
 -- Gordon, Hunter            12 Underwood/Tu                DQ   2
 -- Drolc, Logan              12 Hettinger                  SCR   1


